
Aquinas (1-4-0-1) -vs- Davenport (6-4-0-0)
10/13/2024 at Grand Rapids, Mich.

 
 

 
 
Scoring Summary

Penalty Summary

Date: 10/13/2024
Start: 6:05 pm
Time: 2:23
Location: Grand Rapids, Mich.

Goals By Period 1 2 3 Total
Aquinas 0 1 2 3
Davenport 2 2 2 6

AQM: Gavin Rozema (2); Nick Dashner (1)
DVPM: Kieran Thiessen (1); Ryder McMillen (1); Branwen Pollett (1);
Peter Stocevski (1); Trent Benedict (1); Liam Bland (1)

Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By Type AQM DVPM
1st 15:18 DVPM Kieran Thiessen Trent Benedict, Dylan Jouppi EV 0 1
1st 09:38 DVPM Branwen Pollett Kristers Klavins, Jake Alton PP 0 2
2nd 17:31 DVPM Peter Stocevski Kristers Klavins, Branwen Pollett PP 0 3
2nd 15:56 AQM Nick Dashner Evan Doan, Justin Lagrow PP 1 3
2nd 02:01 DVPM Trent Benedict Taber Gutschick, Kristers Klavins EV 1 4
3rd 14:38 AQM Gavin Rozema Xavier Erickson, Alex Johnson EV 2 4
3rd 08:18 DVPM Liam Bland Austin Melone PP 2 5
3rd 04:11 AQM Gavin Rozema Xavier Erickson, Alex Johnson EV 3 5
3rd 01:09 DVPM Ryder McMillen Branwen Pollett, Taber Gutschick PP 3 6

Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st AQM Shane DiTullio 02:00 CROSS-CHECKING 11:14 PP
2nd AQM Matt Denhartigh 02:00 TRIPPING 18:30 PP
2nd DVPM Robert McLaughlin 02:00 CROSS-CHECKING 16:30 PP
2nd AQM Shane DiTullio 02:00 CROSS-CHECKING 13:23 PP
2nd DVPM Trent Benedict 02:00 CROSS-CHECKING 12:40 PP
2nd AQM Alex Johnson 02:00 TRIPPING 12:20 PP
2nd AQM Max Johnston 05:00 SLASHING 07:10 PP
2nd DVPM Trent Benedict 02:00 UNSPORTSMANLIKE CONDUCT 07:10
2nd DVPM Justin Turner 02:00 ROUGHING 00:00
2nd DVPM Robert McLaughlin 02:00 ROUGHING 00:00
2nd AQM Chase DiTullio 02:00 ROUGHING 00:00
2nd AQM Shane DiTullio 02:00 ROUGHING 00:00
3rd AQM Evan Doan 02:00 TRIPPING 18:43 PP
3rd DVPM Branwen Pollett 02:00 TRIPPING 14:38 PP
3rd AQM Brody Traxler 05:00 SLASHING 11:01 PP
3rd DVPM Heath Drye 02:00 SLASHING 06:56 PP
3rd AQM Arseniy Malyutin 02:00 CONTACT TO THE HEAD 02:45 PP
3rd AQM Cooper Nienhuis 02:00 SLASHING 02:23 PP
3rd DVPM Noah Bradburn 02:00 UNSPORTSMANLIKE CONDUCT 00:00



Individual
Aquinas 3

Davenport 6

Pos # Player G A Total +/- FO Pen BLK
2 Evan Doan 0 1 0 0 - 1-2 0
4 Christian Look 0 0 0 0 - - 0
5 Alex Johnson 0 2 0 0 - 1-2 0
6 Easton Pratt 0 0 0 0 - - 0
7 Nicholas Refine 0 0 0 0 - - 0

RW 13 Brayden Cramer 0 0 0 0 - - 0
C 16 Shane DiTullio 0 0 0 0 - 3-6 0

17 Jack Jeffreys 0 0 0 0 - - 0
D 19 Nick Dashner 1 0 1 0 - - 0

20 Cooper Nienhuis 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
22 Matt Denhartigh 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
23 Justin Lagrow 0 1 0 0 - - 0

LW 24 Gavin Phillips 0 0 0 0 - - 0
26 Chase DiTullio 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
27 Zachary Burns 0 0 0 0 - - 0
29 Brody Traxler 0 0 0 0 - 1-5 0
44 Xavier Erickson 0 2 0 0 - - 0
60 Randon Striplin 0 0 0 0 - - 0

G 64 Max Johnston 0 0 0 0 - 1-5 0
71 Gavin Rozema 2 0 2 0 - - 0

D 73 Arseniy Malyutin 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
TM Team 0 0 30 0 - - 0

Totals 3 6 33 0 0-0 11-28 0

Pos # Player G A Total +/- FO Pen BLK
D 2 Taber Gutschick 0 2 0 0 - - 0

4 Austin Melone 0 1 0 0 - - 0
6 Noah Bradburn 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
7 Luke Mikkola 0 0 0 0 - - 0

LW 8 Heath Drye 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
10 Kieran Thiessen 1 0 1 0 - - 0
12 Ryder McMillen 1 0 1 0 - - 0

D 14 Branwen Pollett 1 2 1 0 - 1-2 0
C 17 Peter Stocevski 1 0 1 0 - - 0

RW 22 Trent Benedict 1 1 1 0 - 2-4 0
23 Justin Turner 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
24 Jake Alton 0 1 0 0 - - 0
26 Ryan Blackburn 0 0 0 0 - - 0

G 38 Kyler Lowden 0 0 0 0 - - 0
61 Tyler Kaminski 0 0 0 0 - - 0
77 Dylan Jouppi 0 1 0 0 - - 0
81 Robert McLaughlin 0 0 0 0 - 2-4 0
91 Kristers Klavins 0 3 0 0 - - 0
92 Liam Bland 1 0 1 0 - - 0
TM Team 0 0 54 0 - - 0

Totals 6 11 60 0 0-0 8-16 0

Aquinas Goalkeeping Davenport Goalkeeping

Aquinas Goalkeeping

# Player Dec Mins GA EN Total
64 Max Johnston 54:51 5 0 47
60 Randon Striplin L 5:09 1 0 7

Totals 6 0 54

Davenport Goalkeeping

# Player Dec Mins GA EN Total
38 Kyler Lowden W 60:00 3 0 30

Totals 3 0 30



Aquinas Faceoffs Davenport Faceoffs

No data to report. No data to report.


